Date
3/17
3/19
3/20
3/23
3/30
3/31
4/4
4/6
a/7
4/16
4/20
4/21
4/24
4/27
4/28
4/30
5/1-2
5/4

5/6-8

2020 ACS GIRLS SOCCER

Opponent/Event

Monticello

Judah

Decatur Eisenhower

Urbana HS

Decatur MacArthur

Danville HS

Charleston

Meridian

Danwville First Baptist Christian
Lutheran School Association
Bloomington HS

Centennial

Meridian

Lutheran School Association
Danville First Baptist Christian
University High School
MidAmerica Royal Cup
Central (JV)

NACA Nationals

Home games in BOLD

All game times are CST

Schedule subject to change

Updated: 9/26/19

Location

ACS

ACS

Decatur
Urbana, IL
Decatur
Danville, IL
ACS

ACS

ACS

ACS
Bloomington, IL
Champaign, IL
Macon, IL
Decatur, IL
Danwville, IL
Urbana, IL
Sycamore, IL
ACS

Dayton, TN

Level(s)

\Y
\Y
\
\
\
\
Vv
Vv
\Y
Vv
Vv
\Y
\Y
\
\
\
Vv
\Y
4

Time
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
10:00am
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
TBD
4:30pm

TBD




