2020 ACS GIRLS SOCCER

Date	Opponent/Event	Location	Level(s)	Time
3/17	Monticello	ACS	V	4:30pm
3/19	Judah	ACS	V	4:30pm
3/20	Decatur Eisenhower	Decatur	V	4:30pm
3/23	Urbana HS	Urbana, IL	V	4:30pm
3/30	Decatur MacArthur	Decatur	V	4:30pm
3/31	Danville HS	Danville, IL	V	4:30pm
4/4	Charleston	ACS	V	10:00am
4/6	Meridian	ACS	V	4:30pm
4/7	Danville First Baptist Christian	ACS	V	4:30pm
4/16	Lutheran School Association	ACS	V	4:30pm
4/20	Bloomington HS	Bloomington, IL	V	4:30pm
4/21	Centennial	Champaign, IL	V	4:30pm
4/24	Meridian	Macon, IL	V	4:30pm
4/27	Lutheran School Association	Decatur, IL	V	4:30pm
4/28	Danville First Baptist Christian	Danville, IL	V	4:30pm
4/30	University High School	Urbana, IL	V	4:30pm
5/1-2	MidAmerica Royal Cup	Sycamore, IL	V	TBD
5/4	Central (JV)	ACS	V	4:30pm
5/6-8	NACA Nationals	Dayton, TN	V	TBD

Home games in **BOLD**

All game times are CST

Schedule subject to change

Updated: 9/26/19

